
RV PARK (Open May 1-Oct 1) All sites are full hook up, based on double occupancy (2 adults >17 yrs old)

30+ Days 30+ Days
$39.00 $35.00
$44.00 $40.00

*no tent or car camping

MOORAGE Includes self-launch and parking for one vehicle and/or trailer)

LOW SEASON
(Sept 16-Jun 14)

$1.10/ft
$22.00
$26.40
$33.00
$38.50
$44.00
$1.10/ft

*conditions apply, must qualify, based on availability

MARINE POWER
Monthly
$75.00
$112.50
$180.00

SHORT-TERM MOORAGE Based on availability

0-2 hours
$12.00
$.75/ft

BOAT LAUNCHING KAYAKS
Includes one day vehicle and/or trailer parking Includes one day vehicle parking

$15.00 $10.00
$55.00 free

$5.00

PARKING For one vehicle or one trailer

$4.00 BUS PARKING
$8.00 $25.00
$42.00 $40.00
$110.00
$625.00

OTHER
$15.00
$35.00
$7.50

$3,360.00
$3,920.00
$4,480.00
$112/ft

$2,688.00
$2,240.00

Year

Load/Unload (groceries, gear, etc)
Commercial Oper. Load/Unload
Head Fee/person (water taxis, etc.)

Half Day <3 hrs
Full Day (3 hrs+) Small Bus (<16 pax)

Week Large Bus (16+ pax)
Month

30' or less

Self-Launch Self-Launch
Launch-Assist Self-Launch (RV Cust)

Storage (per day)

>30' 

50A $10.00

40’ Slip $60.00
>40’ $1.50/ft

Daily
15A $5.00
30A $7.50

30’ Slip $45.00
35’ Slip $52.50

20’ Slip $30.00
24’ Slip $36.00

EXTRA ADULT $5.00 $5.00

HIGH SEASON SEASONAL*
(Jun 15-Sept 15) (Jun 15-Sept 15)

$1.50/ft $112/ft

PREMIUM SITE $52.50 $47.50

TELEGRAPH COVE MARINA & RV PARK
2021 RATES

HIGH SEASON SHOULDER SEASON
(Jun 15-Sept 15) (May 1-Jun 14, Sept 16-Oct 1)

Daily Daily
REGULAR SITE $47.50 $42.50

*Prices are subject to change without notice.  GST not included in prices. Rev Feb 2021


