TELEGRAPH COVE MARINA & RV PARK 2021 RATES

RV PARK (Open May 1-Oct 1) All sites are full hook up, based on double occupancy (2 adults >17 yrs old)

	HIGH SEASON		SHOULDER SEASON	
	(Jun 15-Sept 15)		(May 1-Jun 14, Sept 16-Oct 1)	
	Daily	30+ Days	Daily	30+ Days
REGULAR SITE	\$47.50	\$39.00	\$42.50	\$35.00
PREMIUM SITE	\$52.50	\$44.00	\$47.50	\$40.00
EXTRA ADULT	\$5.00		\$5.	00

^{*}no tent or car camping

MOORAGE Includes self-launch and parking for one vehicle and/or trailer)

	HIGH SEASON (Jun 15-Sept 15) \$1.50/ft	LOW SEASON (Sept 16-Jun 14) \$1.10/ft	SEASONAL* (Jun 15-Sept 15) \$112/ft
20' Slip	\$30.00	\$22.00	\$2,240.00
24' Slip	\$36.00	\$26.40	\$2,688.00
30' Slip	\$45.00	\$33.00	\$3,360.00
35' Slip	\$52.50	\$38.50	\$3,920.00
40' Slip	\$60.00	\$44.00	\$4,480.00
>40'	\$1.50/ft	\$1.10/ft	\$112/ft

^{*}conditions apply, must qualify, based on availability

MARINE POWER

	Daily	Monthly
15A	\$5.00	\$75.00
30A	\$7.50	\$112.50
50A	\$10.00	\$180.00

SHORT-TERM MOORAGE Based on availability

	o-2 hours
30' or less	\$12.00
>30'	\$.75/ft

BOAT LAUNCHING

Includes one day vehicle and/or trailer parking

Self-Launch	\$15.00
Launch-Assist	\$55.00
•	

KAYAKS

Includes one day vehicle parking

Self-Launch	\$10.00
Self-Launch (RV Cust)	free
Storage (per day)	\$5.00

PARKING For one vehicle or one trailer

Half Day <3 hrs	\$4.00
Full Day (3 hrs+)	\$8.00
Week	\$42.00
Month	\$110.00
Year	\$625.00

BUS PARKING

DODIMINI	
Small Bus (<16 pax)	\$25.00
Large Bus (16+ pax)	\$40.00

OTHER

Load/Unload (groceries, gear, etc)	\$15.00
Commercial Oper. Load/Unload	\$35.00
Head Fee/person (water taxis, etc.)	\$7.50